
2 Etapa do CAMBO 2022 - TROFÉU EDUARDO GOES
Tanquinho - Ba 15.5.2022

Kaaporas Clube de Aventura

José Ronaldo Carvalho Santana
Clube Baiano de Montanhismo
Course : H21B
Distance : 3400m (Climbing 10m)
Time : 1:04:56 (19'06"/km)

8/14 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Tiago Rodrigues Vaz De Souza 0:40:44
2. Pedro Henrique Sertão De Lima 0:41:14
3. Fernando Dorea Barreto Da Silva 0:47:13

1. 61 00:02:30 269m 9'18"/km
2. 43 00:23:52 00:26:22 533m 44'47"/km
3. 41 00:03:15 00:29:37 270m 12'02"/km
4. 65 00:09:12 00:38:49 416m 22'07"/km
5. 46 00:04:05 00:42:54 112m 36'27"/km
6. 45 00:02:05 00:44:59 128m 16'17"/km
7. 56 00:01:44 00:46:43 187m 9'16"/km
8. 59 00:00:43 00:47:26 94m 7'37"/km
9. 67 00:05:15 00:52:41 241m 21'47"/km

10. 69 00:03:41 00:56:22 340m 10'50"/km
11. 50 00:04:59 01:01:21 324m 15'23"/km
12. 51 00:01:20 01:02:41 122m 10'56"/km
13. 52 00:00:57 01:03:38 108m 8'48"/km
14. 100 00:00:58 01:04:36 100m 9'40"/km
15. 999 00:00:20 01:04:56 100m 3'20"/km
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